Sat.
Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.
Tues.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.

Wed.

Wed.

Thur.

Fri.
Sat.

Wed.
Fri.
Wed.
Fri,
Wed.
Fri.
Wed.
Fri.
Wed.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Thur.
Fri.

Paloma Valley High School

2016 Varsity Baseball Pre-season Schedule

1/09
1/16-18
1/27
1/30
2/10
2/16

2/27 -3/12

Tournament Schedule will be posted at www.bonitabaseball.com

3/16
3/19
3/23

3/30
3/31
4/01
4/02

4/06
4/08
4/13
4/16
4/20
4/22
4/27
4/29
5/04
5/06
5/09
5/10
5/12
5/20

Coach Kemp:

203-0444

Coach Ellett:

294-0467

Wildcat Baseball

Pre-Season Hemet

Pre-Season Tahquitz MLK Tour.
Pre-Season Norco

Pre-Season Temecula Valley
Pre-Season Norco

Pre-Season Redlands EV

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Dick’s Sporting Goods So Cal Tour (s Games) TBA

Diamond Bar
DH Mesa
DH Yucaipa @ 66’ers Stadium

“Darryl Kile Memorial” Tournament
“Darryl Kile Memorial” Tournament
“Darryl Kile Memorial” Tournament
“Darryl Kile Memorial” Tournament

Lakeside

Lakeside

Elsinore

Elsinore

Perris

Perris

Heritage

Heritage

Temescal Canyon
Temescal Canyon
Sunbelt League Playoffs
Sunbelt League Playoffs
Sunbelt League Playoffs
C.LF. Playoffs

Away
Away
Away

Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA

10:00
TBA
5:00
10:00
5:00
TBA

TBA

3:15
10:00
4:00

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:15



