Paloma Valley High School Wildcat Baseball

2016 Varsity Baseball Pre-season Schedule

~ .	2/12/20	stay Dascoull I I C-scasu	II Scheuul	t
Sat.	1/09	Pre-Season Hemet	Home	10:00
Sat.	1/16-18	Pre-Season Tahquitz MLK Tour.	Away	TBA
Wed		Pre-Season Norco	Away	5:00
Sat.	1/30	Pre-Season Temecula Valley	Home	10:00
Wed	200 (200 and 200 and 2	Pre-Season Norco	Away	5:00
Tues	2/16	Pre-Season Redlands EV	Home	TBA
~				IDA
Sat.	$\frac{2}{2} - \frac{3}{12}$	Dick's Sporting Goods So Cal Tour (5 Ga	mes) TBA	TBA
	Tournamen	at Schedule will be posted at www.bonita	baseball.com	1211
Wed.	. 3/10	Diamond Bar	Away	3:15
Sat.	3/19	DH Mesa	Away	10:00
Wed.	3/23	DH Yucaipa @ 66'ers Stadium	Away	4:00
			,	.,,,,
Wed.		"Darryl Kile Memorial" Tournament	Norco	TBA
Thur.		"Darryl Kile Memorial" Tournament	Norco	TBA
Fri.	4/01	"Darryl Kile Memorial" Tournament	Norco	TBA
Sat.	4/02	"Darryl Kile Memorial" Tournament	Norco	TBA
Wed.	4/06	I when! I.		
Fri.	4/08	Lakeside	Home	3:15
Wed.	4/08 4/13	Lakeside	Away	3:15
Fri.	4/15 4/16	Elsinore	Away	3:15
Wed.	4/20	Elsinore	Home	3:15
Fri.	4/22	Perris	Home	3:15
Wed.	4/27	Perris	Away	3:15
Fri.	4/2 <i>1</i> 4/29	Heritage	Away	3:15
Wed.	5/04	Heritage	Home	3:15
Fri.		Temescal Canyon	Home	3:15
	5/06	Temescal Canyon	Away	3:15
Mon.	5/09	Sunbelt League Playoffs	TBA	3:15
Tues.	5/10	Sunbelt League Playoffs	TBA	3:15
Thur.	5/12	Sunbelt League Playoffs	TBA	3:15
Fri.	5/20	C.I.F. Playoffs		

Coach Kemp:

203-0444

Coach Ellett:

294-0467

